Team Overall Results

2018 Dewey Minnehaert Boys JV

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Eagan
East Ridge
Woodbury
Red Wing
Central
Osseo
Burnsville
Hastings
Park

South St. Paul
Cretin Derham

Average Time Score

00:18:37.86
00:18:39.13
00:19:24.19
00:19:48.07
00:19:56.68
00:20:22.52
00:20:50.15
00:21:18.82
00:21:34.70
00:21:49.97
00:23:21.25
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32
32
104
137
150
174
207
243
251
270
302

Name

St. Croix Prep

Average Time

Finishers

00:27:54.28

2
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Team Results

Place Team Name

2018 Dewey Minnehaert Boys JV

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Eagan 00:18:37.86 26 32
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 392  Zachary Post, 00:18:16.05 1
2 3 369  Wyatt Bucki, 00:18:31.59 3
3 7 383  Eric Josephson, 00:18:39.23 7
4 10 400 Thomas Valusek, 00:18:47.41 10
5 11 379 Reece Harding, 00:18:55.01 11
6 13 371  Ben Calcutt, 00:18:58.70 (13)
7 14 370  Ethan Burgoyne, 00:18:58.90 (14)
2 East Ridge 00:18:39.13 46 32
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 255  Adrian Marin 00:18:29.35 2
2 4 256  Aiden Engert 00:18:33.85 4
3 5 310 Sean McNiesh 00:18:34.52 5
4 6 279  lan Hohn 00:18:35.59 6
5 15 309 Sam Jordan 00:19:02.35 15
6 17 289  Joseph Shoemaker 00:19:08.67 17)
7 18 272  Evan Downie 00:19:11.09 (18)
3 Woodbury 00:19:24.19 34 104
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 139  Dylan Longworth, 00:18:40.33 8
2 26 142 Arun Madurai, 00:19:30.68 22
3 27 125 Ryan Bird, 00:19:32.81 23
4 28 140 Logan Longworth, 00:19:33.69 24
5 32 120  Charles Anderson, 00:19:43.43 27
6 42 153  Calvin Stepan, 00:20:07.94 (35)
7 43 146  David Michalowicz, 00:20:08.81 (36)
4  Red Wing 00:19:48.07 32 137
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 61 NOAH RICHARDSON, 00:19:15.31 19
2 23 29 MYLES ARMSTRONG, 00:19:26.23 20
3 31 68 CADE WALLIN, 00:19:35.69 26
4 37 72 HAYDEN WYATT, 00:19:57.98 31
5 55 51 CASEY LARSON, 00:20:45.17 41
6 58 48 JACKSON HULL, 00:20:50.49 (43)
7 64 38 JACK DUBE, 00:20:57.17 (45)
5 Central 00:19:56.68 33 150
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
25 233  Lucas Wiebe 00:19:30.48 21
2 36 248  Alexander Hydrie 00:19:53.07 30
3 39 240  Nathan Schultz 00:20:05.39 32
4 40 227  Jack Dzik 00:20:07.13 33
5 41 246 Simon Grow-Hanson 00:20:07.33 34
6 45 215 BryanlLe 00:20:11.89 37)
7 46 254 Perry Lutter 00:20:14.12 (38)
6 Osseo 00:20:22.52 32 174
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 88 Cade Sanvik 00:18:42.63 9
2 35 111 Rufus Sommerville 00:19:52.80 29
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2018 Dewey Minnehaert Boys JV

3 51 100 Luke Wallin 00:20:36.81 39
4 57 104  Michael Hamel 00:20:47.22 42
5 88 78 Brendan Collins 00:21:53.16 55
6 91 81 Cameron McDaniel 00:21:57.71 (57)
7 93 90 Gabriel Arends 00:22:01.01 (58)
7 Burnsville 00:20:50.15 14 207
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 360 Zachary Warns, 00:19:08.50 16
2 54 329 Francis Adams, 00:20:43.99 40
3 59 365 Darren Wong, 00:20:50.68 44
4 72 354  Connor Seywerd, 00:21:18.12 a7
5 100 351 Everett Sandbo, 00:22:09.44 60
6 113 341  Evan Krook, 00:22:27.48 (61)
7 125 338  Quinn Hess, 00:22:51.21 (63)
8 Hastings 00:21:18.82 13 243
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
30 22 Alexander Smith 00:19:35.46 25
2 82 25 Austin Weeks, 00:21:30.02 52
3 83 21 Thomas Seibenaler, 00:21:33.38 53
4 87 19 Sameul Rabaey, 00:21:47.61 54
5 97 18 Carter Pechacek, 00:22:07.62 59
6 132 13 Nicholas Kohn, 00:22:59.68 (65)
7 137 1 Jackson Ashenbrenner, 00:23:09.21 (68)
9 Park 00:21:34.70 21 251
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 34 204  Sam Kellen 00:19:47.55 28
2 67 193  John Ohmann 00:21:01.28 46
3 80 196 Lincoln Saito 00:21:28.26 51
4 119 199 Max Krueger 00:22:40.98 62
5 130 192  Jacob Paulsen 00:22:55.45 64
6 133 190 Jack Weir 00:23:02.21 (66)
7 141 180  Bronson Stachowiak 00:23:13.10 (70)
10 South St. Paul 00:21:49.97 11 270
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
74 430  Antonio Delfino, 00:21:19.10 48
2 77 432  Evan Hansen, 00:21:19.84 49
3 78 423  Gavin Christoffersen, 00:21:26.85 50
4 89 434  Gabriel Prochnow, 00:21:56.27 56
5 135 436  Theodore Rossow, 00:23:07.77 67
6 151 428  Travis Burth, 00:23:38.80 (71)
7 185 433  Jacob Heimsoth, 00:24:49.44 (73)
11 Cretin Derham 00:23:21.25 7 302
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 175 Tanner Kozen 00:18:58.29 12
2 138 164  Connor Lee 00:23:09.81 69
3 178 161  Adam Sewich 00:24:33.64 72
4 186 168 Isaac Johnson 00:24:59.50 74
5 190 171 Luke Krukowski 00:25:05.02 75
6 208 170  John Gaertner 00:25:32.72 (76)
7 245 166  Ethan Thompson 00:28:19.46 77
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2018 Dewey Minnehaert Boys JV

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 392  Zachary Post,
2 2 255  Adrian Marin
3 3 369  Wyatt Bucki,
4 4 256  Aiden Engert
5 5 310 Sean McNiesh
6 6 279  lan Hohn
7 7 383  Eric Josephson,
8 8 139  Dylan Longworth,
9 9 88 Cade Sanvik
10 10 400 Thomas Valusek,
11 11 379 Reece Harding,
12 12 175  Tanner Kozen
13 (13) 371  Ben Calcutt,
14 (14) 370 Ethan Burgoyne,
15 15 309 Sam Jordan
16 16 360 Zachary Warns,
17 (A7) 289  Joseph Shoemaker
18 (18) 272  Evan Downie
19 0 386  Jack Larson,
20 0 271  Ethan Reynolds
21 19 61 NOAH RICHARDSON,
22 0 291  Lukas Stofer
23 20 29 MYLES ARMSTRONG,
24 0 395  Jeremy Schlichting,
25 21 233  Lucas Wiebe
26 22 142 Arun Madurai,
27 23 125 Ryan Bird,
28 24 140 Logan Longworth,
29 0 366  Samuel Abbott,
30 25 22 Alexander Smith
31 26 68 CADE WALLIN,
32 27 120 Charles Anderson,
33 0 303  Mitch Lejcher
34 28 204 Sam Kellen
35 29 111  Rufus Sommerville
36 30 248 Alexander Hydrie
37 31 72 HAYDEN WYATT,
38 0 275  George Floyd
39 32 240 Nathan Schultz
40 33 227 Jack Dzik
41 34 246  Simon Grow-Hanson
42 (35) 153  Calvin Stepan,
43 (36) 146  David Michalowicz,
44 0 1003 B Unknown
45 (37) 215 Bryanle
46 (38) 254  Perry Lutter
47 0 295  Matt Kelly
48 0 307 Riley Brown
49 0 296  Max Munter
50 0 376 Brady Erickson,
51 39 100 Luke Wallin

Class

Chip Time

Team

~
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00:18:16.05
00:18:29.35
00:18:31.59
00:18:33.85
00:18:34.52
00:18:35.59
00:18:39.23
00:18:40.33
00:18:42.63
00:18:47.41
00:18:55.01
00:18:58.29
00:18:58.70
00:18:58.90
00:19:02.35
00:19:08.50
00:19:08.67
00:19:11.09
00:19:13.75
00:19:14.89
00:19:15.31
00:19:16.12
00:19:26.23
00:19:28.24
00:19:30.48
00:19:30.68
00:19:32.81
00:19:33.69
00:19:35.04
00:19:35.46
00:19:35.69
00:19:43.43
00:19:47.06
00:19:47.55
00:19:52.80
00:19:53.07
00:19:57.98
00:20:05.15
00:20:05.39
00:20:07.13
00:20:07.33
00:20:07.94
00:20:08.81
00:20:09.85
00:20:11.89
00:20:14.12
00:20:17.48
00:20:21.83
00:20:25.90
00:20:33.28
00:20:36.81

Eagan
East Ridge
Eagan
East Ridge
East Ridge
East Ridge
Eagan
Woodbury
Osseo
Eagan
Eagan
Cretin Derham
Eagan
Eagan
East Ridge
Burnsville
East Ridge
East Ridge
Eagan
East Ridge
Red Wing
East Ridge
Red Wing
Eagan
Central
Woodbury
Woodbury
Woodbury
Eagan
Hastings
Red Wing
Woodbury
East Ridge
Park
Osseo
Central
Red Wing
East Ridge
Central
Central
Central
Woodbury
Woodbury
Eagan
Central
Central
East Ridge
East Ridge
East Ridge
Eagan
Osseo

Page: 4 of 9



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

40
41

42

(43)
44

a7

48

49

50

51

52
53

54
55
56

(67)

(58)

O O O o o

245
119
329
51

398
104

365
380
211
138
214

74
388
193
242
372
71
393
354
149
430
257
375
432
423
314
196
396
25
21
145
313
374
19
78
434
283
81
45
90
67
136
281
18
266
301
351
225
35
109
40
154

2018 Dewey Minnehaert Boys JV

Severin Holm
Parker Allen,
Francis Adams,
CASEY LARSON,
Jay Silgen,

Michael Hamel
JACKSON HULL,
Darren Wong,
Arlan Hegenbarth,
Anders Lind

John Kueppers,
Blair Koontz

JACK DUBE,
JACOB ZAWISLAK,
Noah Maddio,

John Ohmann
Owen Tonneson
Aaron Castle,
CAMERON WICHSER,
Samuel Richter,
Connor Seywerd,
John O'Connell,
Antonio Delfino,
Alex Fournier

Brian Dilla,

Evan Hansen,
Gavin Christoffersen,
Weston Bruning
Lincoln Saito
Logan Schmidt,
Austin Weeks,
Thomas Seibenaler,
Quinton McDonough,
Tristan Poeschel
Chris Diaz,

Sameul Rabaey,
Brendan Collins
Gabriel Prochnow,
Jackson Wangensteen
Cameron McDaniel
ANDREW HINES,
Gabriel Arends
SOREN TOEGEL,
Ryan Holt,

Jack Johnson
Carter Pechacek,
Coleman Nelson
Milan Tomaska
Everett Sandbo,
Henry Barsanti
JONAH DEPPE,
Omar Lopez
NATHAN FARRAR,
Stephen Tolentino,
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00:20:38.53
00:20:39.57
00:20:43.99
00:20:45.17
00:20:46.15
00:20:47.22
00:20:50.49
00:20:50.68
00:20:54.09
00:20:54.32
00:20:55.28
00:20:56.97
00:20:57.17
00:20:57.57
00:21:00.60
00:21:01.28
00:21:06.06
00:21:12.39
00:21:15.14
00:21:17.71
00:21:18.12
00:21:18.31
00:21:19.10
00:21:19.30
00:21:19.50
00:21:19.84
00:21:26.85
00:21:27.46
00:21:28.26
00:21:29.15
00:21:30.02
00:21:33.38
00:21:35.75
00:21:36.68
00:21:37.51
00:21:47.61
00:21:53.16
00:21:56.27
00:21:56.68
00:21:57.71
00:21:58.21
00:22:01.01
00:22:02.32
00:22:04.15
00:22:06.97
00:22:07.62
00:22:07.83
00:22:09.01
00:22:09.44
00:22:10.98
00:22:11.17
00:22:16.71
00:22:18.71
00:22:19.28

Central
Woodbury
Burnsville
Red Wing
Eagan
Osseo
Red Wing
Burnsville
Eagan
Central
Woodbury
Central
Red Wing
Red Wing
Eagan
Park
Central
Eagan
Red Wing
Eagan
Burnsville
Woodbury
South St. Paul
East Ridge
Eagan
South St. Paul
South St. Paul
East Ridge
Park
Eagan
Hastings
Hastings
Woodbury
East Ridge
Eagan
Hastings
Osseo
South St. Paul
East Ridge
Osseo
Red Wing
Osseo
Red Wing
Woodbury
East Ridge
Hastings
East Ridge
East Ridge
Burnsville
Central
Red Wing
Osseo
Red Wing
Woodbury
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
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(61)

O O O o o

()]
N

64

(65)
(66)

67
(68)

69

(70)

O O O O O 0O o o o

(71)

O O O O O o oo

216
39
260
116
134
378
391
341
387
84
58
43
131
199
155
42
1006
274
212
338
151
333
399
302
192
107
13
190
253
436
53

164
56

115
180
15

213
268
158
123
265
334
102
121
428
209
235
231
129
285
28

32

197

2018 Dewey Minnehaert Boys JV

Charles Ostergren
ANDREW FARRAR,
Avinash Sivaraman
Trent Vassar
Joshua Grall,
Spencer Gulbrandson,
Connor McKeown,
Evan Krook,

William Maccarone,
Damion Brown
CALEB ODMAN,
SIMON GADIENT,
Michael Duthie,

Max Krueger

Justin Topp,
AARON FREIER,

E Unknown

Finley Wiken

Atticus James
Quinn Hess,
Alexander Rome,
Calvin Chhuoy,
Carter Simms,

Mitch Jensen

Jacob Paulsen
Nick Trzynka
Nicholas Kohn,
Jack Weir

Noah Barbosa
Theodore Rossow,
SAM LEWIS,
Jackson Ashenbrenner,
Connor Lee
LUCAS MOLLAGGARD,
Thomas Christnagel
Bronson Stachowiak
Caleb Long,
Benjamin Kane

Eli Shuster

Tom Wilson,
Anthony Baston,
Cole Wagner

Devin Dowell,

Matt Ouijiri

Benjamin Anschutz,
Travis Burth,

Adam Belden
Marcus Clements
Landon Garner
Maxwell Canestraro,
Jacob Brown

LUKE ANDERSON,
ELI BOEDING,
Lucas Reckinger
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00:22:19.69
00:22:20.59
00:22:22.26
00:22:23.52
00:22:25.93
00:22:26.14
00:22:27.06
00:22:27.48
00:22:28.25
00:22:29.55
00:22:33.23
00:22:34.00
00:22:40.58
00:22:40.98
00:22:42.53
00:22:43.14
00:22:44.91
00:22:47.01
00:22:51.01
00:22:51.21
00:22:53.57
00:22:54.17
00:22:54.37
00:22:55.05
00:22:55.45
00:22:59.27
00:22:59.68
00:23:02.21
00:23:02.44
00:23:07.77
00:23:08.25
00:23:09.21
00:23:09.81
00:23:11.57
00:23:12.18
00:23:13.10
00:23:16.79
00:23:18.27
00:23:20.38
00:23:22.04
00:23:23.85
00:23:26.24
00:23:29.49
00:23:30.99
00:23:32.25
00:23:38.80
00:23:39.40
00:23:39.60
00:23:39.81
00:23:41.27
00:23:43.33
00:23:45.43
00:23:47.39
00:23:47.60

Central
Red Wing
East Ridge
Osseo
Woodbury
Eagan
Eagan
Burnsville
Eagan
Osseo
Red Wing
Red Wing
Woodbury
Park
Woodbury
Red Wing
Woodbury
East Ridge
Central
Burnsville
Woodbury
Burnsville
Eagan
East Ridge
Park
Osseo
Hastings
Park
Central
South St. Paul
Red Wing
Hastings
Cretin Derham
Red Wing
Osseo
Park
Hastings
Central
East Ridge
Woodbury
Woodbury
East Ridge
Burnsuville
Osseo
Woodbury
South St. Paul
Central
Central
Central
Woodbury
East Ridge
Red Wing
Red Wing
Park
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O O O O O OO o o o o o o

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOE

o

(76)

O O O o o

346
46
290
304
96
143
284
269
339
83
141
117
95
306
385
292
85
147
161
106
70
160
189
30
264
433
168
293
276
222
171
224
99
137
217
277
220
47
185
221
236
194
156
261
431
80
76
181
170
252
206
207
4
1010

2018 Dewey Minnehaert Boys JV

Ibreheem Malik,
PATRICK HINES,
Kennedy Johnson
Nathan Racette
Joey Donaldson
Chase McArthur,
Jacob Bellis
Enrique Arias
Mark Huttman,
Colin Vaughn
Stephen Ma,
Tyler Hoffman
Jeremiah Groff
Quinlan O'Connor
Elliott Kramer,
Mark Collins
David McGinley
Cole Moen,
Adam Sewich
Nick McGinley
ISAAC WARD,
Nicholas Wolsky,
lan Schmitz
BRADY ARNESON,
Carson Koechnen
Jacob Heimsoth,
Isaac Johnson
Mark Rapp

Grant Neumann
Evan Bergstrom
Luke Krukowski
Gregory Mueller
Long Nguyen
Jonathan Horn,
Clay Wilkens
Grayden Yoshida
Eoin McVey
AIDEN HULL,
Dominic Johannsen
Ethan O'Neil

Max Siqueland
Justin Stachowiak
Alex Waibel,
Bennet Harris
Isaiah Gengler,
Camden Floresch
Rylan Lundeen
Connor Fish

John Gaertner
Kyle Tsujimoto
Tyler Krogman
Zachary Bollback
Brett Halverson,

I Unknown
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00:23:51.42
00:23:52.48
00:23:54.60
00:23:58.66
00:23:59.06
00:24:10.98
00:24:13.36
00:24:18.97
00:24:19.69
00:24:20.81
00:24:21.58
00:24:22.97
00:24:24.91
00:24:25.83
00:24:26.03
00:24:27.50
00:24:29.55
00:24:33.45
00:24:33.64
00:24:35.26
00:24:36.17
00:24:41.66
00:24:44.26
00:24:44.87
00:24:47.43
00:24:49.44
00:24:59.50
00:25:00.58
00:25:02.40
00:25:04.59
00:25:05.02
00:25:05.39
00:25:05.99
00:25:06.49
00:25:08.30
00:25:08.50
00:25:09.07
00:25:09.47
00:25:09.71
00:25:10.84
00:25:11.05
00:25:14.98
00:25:18.28
00:25:20.11
00:25:21.08
00:25:23.48
00:25:27.07
00:25:29.01
00:25:32.72
00:25:38.13
00:25:38.33
00:25:41.03
00:25:42.71
00:25:43.63

Burnsville
Red Wing
East Ridge
East Ridge
Osseo
Woodbury
East Ridge
East Ridge
Burnsville
Osseo
Woodbury
Osseo

Osseo

East Ridge
Eagan

East Ridge
Osseo
Woodbury
Cretin Derham
Osseo

Red Wing
Woodbury
Park

Red Wing
East Ridge
South St. Paul
Cretin Derham
East Ridge
East Ridge
Central

Cretin Derham
Central
Osseo
Woodbury
Central

East Ridge
Central

Red Wing
Park

Central
Central

Park
Woodbury
East Ridge
South St. Paul
Osseo

Osseo

Park

Cretin Derham
Central

Park

Park

Hastings

Red Wing
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
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258
437
49
438
44
229
1011
241
259
294

132
178
20
157
186
183
91
278
249
263
148
93
287
311
413
237
367
110
1012
114
166

94
243
59
41
250
24
350
54
191
135
429
113
37
144
98
179
92
177
205
133
234

2018 Dewey Minnehaert Boys JV

Anderson Kuhn
Kaden Schindeldecker,
DEVIN KLATT,
Isaiah Sparks,
MAX HANSON,
Julian Simpson

J Unknown

Oliver Yelk
Anthony Klein
Mason Abrahamson
Craig Hartman,
David Engelsrud,
Anthony Yang
Evan Scully,
Logan Wilson,
Erik Dale

Dakota Nelson
Henry Dukowitz
Hector Arias
August Halverson
Broderick Urbanz
Brad Niemeyer,
Jame Dolan
Joseph Morrell
Trent Wagner
Isaac Woodman
Maxwell Yang
Dylan Bailey,
Owen Kubisiak

K Unknown
Taylor Grant
Ethan Thompson
Obbe Haveman,
Jason Phonephalkdy
Raymond Dean
MATTHEW RAMSTAD,
ERIC FJETLAND,
Darius Pouladian
Everett Swartz,
Ayden Radway,
LOGAN LOSEY,
Jackson Grosse
Ethan Hagel,
Aaron Castilleja,
Sam Frabel
JAMES DRAVES,
Austin McCoole,
Keiran Hollingshead
Ben Young

Henry LaBorde
Alexander Thoele
Tristan Thigpen
Henry Floyd,
Malcolm Fares
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00:25:45.17
00:25:45.58
00:25:47.54
00:25:51.94
00:25:52.95
00:25:57.89
00:25:58.12
00:26:01.88
00:26:07.56
00:26:10.13
00:26:10.99
00:26:12.98
00:26:22.04
00:26:31.73
00:26:45.08
00:26:51.20
00:26:53.62
00:26:54.58
00:26:55.55
00:27:04.55
00:27:08.85
00:27:09.58
00:27:21.82
00:27:25.02
00:27:32.85
00:27:33.46
00:28:09.65
00:28:13.94
00:28:14.14
00:28:15.10
00:28:17.54
00:28:19.46
00:28:22.05
00:28:41.82
00:29:06.22
00:29:09.37
00:29:09.56
00:29:09.56
00:29:12.14
00:29:17.81
00:29:22.34
00:29:39.24
00:29:47.01
00:29:52.60
00:30:15.39
00:30:15.81
00:30:18.75
00:30:44.80
00:31:42.18
00:31:56.73
00:32:25.42
00:32:32.37
00:32:45.39
00:32:49.12

East Ridge
South St. Paul
Red Wing
South St. Paul
Red Wing
Central

East Ridge
Central

East Ridge
East Ridge
Hastings
Woodbury
Park
Hastings
Woodbury
Park

Park

Osseo

East Ridge
Central

East Ridge
Woodbury
Osseo

East Ridge
East Ridge
St. Croix Prep
Central
Eagan
Osseo

St. Croix Prep
Osseo

Cretin Derham
Hastings
Osseo
Central

Red Wing
Red Wing
Central
Hastings
Burnsuville
Red Wing
Park
Woodbury
South St. Paul
Osseo

Red Wing
Woodbury
Osseo

Park

Osseo

Park

Park
Woodbury
Central
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268
269
270
271

o O O o

103
7

358
336

2018 Dewey Minnehaert Boys JV

Matthew Titus
Ashton Dahms
Kenneth Theng,

Max Erickson-Green,

A X XX

Printed: 9/6/2018 7:58:48 PM

00:32:50.26 Osseo
00:35:20.83 Osseo
00:37:03.70 Burnsville
00:39:07.32 Burnsville
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